
 

 
 

U
P U
P

1722
2899

 

W
in

do
w

op
en

in
g

ab
ov

e 
FF

L

VO
ID

Vo
id

TAX
I

D
IS
AB
LE
D

D
IS
AB
LE
D

T 
A 
X
 
I

D
IS
AB
LE
D

D
IS
AB
LE
D

TAXI
LANE

TAXI
S

ONL
Y

TA
X
I

T 
A 
X
 
I

T 
A 
X
 
I

203x203
x46

203x203
x46

203x203x4
6

203x203x4
6

UP

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

C1

D1

B6

E1

F1

K3

K4K2

K1

G1

M2

H1

I1

P2

S2

S4

S5

T6

T5

T2

T1

N2

P1

S1

R1
R7

R3

R5

R4

Q1

Q2

W1

M1

J1
L7

N1

L1

L2

R8

M3

I2

COOL

S3

V1

L7
C

U
BI

TT
 P

AR
K

C
U

BI
TT

 S
Q

U
AR

E

GRANARY SQUARE

CANAL REACH

HANDYSIDE STREET

HANDYSIDE STREET

GOODS WAY

CAM
LEY STREET

KI
N

G
S 

BO
U

LE
VA

R
D

PANCRAS
SQUARE

GOODS WAY

YO
R

K 
W

AY
YO

R
K 

W
AY

YO
R

K W
AY

24.200 m

19.200 m

A1

KEY

ZONE B LOCATION BOUNDARY

PLANNING APPLICATION BOUNDARY
Traffic Management Works within Zone B Laneways
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